Manual
DSA-XXXX
Manual DSA-XXXX
Version EN1.0      Date 09/00    subject to change without notice
2
Table of contents
1. Introduction______________________________________________________________ 4
1.1. General ____________________________________________________________________4

Version EN1.0      Date 09/00    subject to change without notice
47
APPENDIX F TYPE CODING
DSA-X X X X
Parallel data
0 = no parallel data
P = data input and output
Analogue outputs
0 = no analogue outputs
A = analogue outputs
Serial
0 = no RS485
R = RS485
Input
0 = no SSI
S = SSI
Diegon is a registered mark.
All Diegon electronics are being developed and produced by
tsb-systemen b.v.
postbus 35
NL-6930 AA  WESTERVOORT
Holland
Tel.  + 31 26 311 3517